
Student Abilities Card 

Purpose: 

 Communicate with nursing unit’s staff, nursing student abilities and limitations.
 Clarify the student role each quarter for students and staff.

Requirement: 

 Prior to beginning of quarter instructor will legibly (types) complete the abilities card
(Sample below) and make copies for each student and 1 copy for Clinical Education.

 Student will fill in their name and carry the card on their person each day while at Overlake
Hospital

 Students will present this card to the RN/LPN they are working with each day to quickly
communicate student’s abilities and limitations based on quarter/semester school
objectives.

 Instructor will present the card each clinical day to the charge nurse so she/he is aware of
the school presence and nursing student capabilities.

 Instructor is responsible to ensure each student has a Student Abilities Cared on them each
clinical day.

The following is a sample card and 2 blank cards so that you can copy and complete appropriate. 

Student Abilities Card-Sample 
Student Name Iwanna Bea Nurse 
School Best Nursing School 
What Quarter/Semester are you in? 3rd quarter 
Instructor Name / Contact Number Ima Caring/ 425-555-5555 
I complete and document the following with either assigned RN/LPN  or instructor: 

Student Abilities: 
1) Physical Assessment
2) Catheter Insertion
3) Oral, IM, SQ med admin

Student Limitations: 
1) NO IV med admin
2) No glucometer

Additional Info: 

Start date : 11/11/2011



Student Abilities Card 

Student Name 
School 
Instructor Name 
I complete and document the following with either assigned RN/LPN  or instructor: 

Student Abilities: 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Student Limitations: 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Additional Info: 

Student Abilities Card 

Student Name 
School 
Instructor Name 
I complete and document the following with either assigned RN/LPN  or instructor: 

Student Abilities: 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Student Limitations: 
1) 
2) 
3) 
4) 

Additional Info: 

Start Date:

Start Date:


	Student Name_2: 
	School_2: 
	Instructor Name: 
	I complete and document the fol l ow i ng w i th either ass i gned RNLPN  or i nstructor_2: 
	Student abilities 1: 
	Student ability 2: 
	Student ability 3: 
	Student ability 4: 
	Limitations 1: 
	Limitations2: 
	limitations3: 
	Limitations 4: 
	Addit i onal Info_2: 
	Reset: 
	Student Name_3: 
	School_3: 
	Instructor Name3: 
	I complete and document the fol l ow i ng w i th either ass i gned RNLPN  or i nstructor_3: 
	Student abilities1a: 
	Student ability 2b: 
	Student ability 3b: 
	Student ability 4b: 
	Limitations 1b: 
	Limitations2b: 
	limitations3b: 
	Limitations 3b: 
	Addit i onal Info_3b: 
	start date: 
	start date 2: 


